
                            MERCY MEDICAL CENTER 

                                PANCAKE DAY 

                        5K/10K RUN AND 2.1 MILE WALK 

                             September 26, 2015 

                             Centerville,  Iowa 

 

                              2.1 MILE RESULTS 

 

Place Div/Tot  Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ======== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1   1/9    Blair Kauzlarich        Omaha                NE  26 F   21:00 10:00  

    2   1/1    Rhylan Risher           Centerville          IA  12 F   22:00 10:29  

    3   1/6    Otis William            Centerville          IA  12 M   22:49 10:52  

    4   2/6    Leland Henderson        Centerville          IA  10 M   23:00 10:58  

    5   1/10   Denise Bodart           Centerville          IA  50 F   26:08 12:27  

    6   1/4    Marybeth Heikes         Centerville          IA  63 F   26:56 12:50  

    7   1/2    Larry Heikes            Centerville          IA  71 M   29:46 14:11  

    8   2/10   Pam Fowler              Centerville          IA  55 F   32:18 15:23  

    9   1/4    Angela Stufflebeam      Centerville          IA  45 F   32:24 15:26  

   10   2/4    Melanie Dunphy          Centerville          IA  41 F   32:24 15:26  

   11   3/10   Sue Traxler             Centerville          IA  57 F   32:39 15:33  

   12   4/10   Rhonda Senter           Centerville          IA  56 F   33:36 16:00  

   13   3/4    Mary Jo Engle           Centerville          IA  49 F   33:36 16:00  

   14   1/4    Rachelle Pelton         Centerville          IA  38 F   33:42 16:03  

   15   5/10   Teresa Eggerman         Centerville          IA  59 F   34:08 16:16  

   16   1/1    Ron Eggerman            Centerville          IA  68 M   34:09 16:16  

   17   2/9    Katie Senter            Centerville          IA  23 F   34:11 16:17  

   18   3/9    Chanda Conrad           Centerville          IA  26 F   34:11 16:17  

   19   4/9    Samantha Robinson       Centerville          IA  23 F   34:11 16:17  

   20   2/4    Elizabeth Walag         Centerville          IA  63 F   34:45 16:33  

   21   3/6    Jax Mosley              Centerville          IA  10 M   35:12 16:46  

   22   4/6    Vincent Harrymen        Centerville          IA  10 M   35:17 16:48  

   23   1/2    Tim Larson              Centerville          IA  25 M   35:41 17:00  

   24   2/2    Nick Coatney            Centerville          IA  28 M   35:51 17:05  

   25   2/4    Sarah Fondaw            Centerville          IA  31 F   35:51 17:05  

   26   4/4    Nichole Moore           Centerville          IA  43 F   36:00 17:09  

   27   3/4    Peggy Bradshaw          Centerville          IA  65 F   36:00 17:09  

   28   3/4    Stacey Cowan            Centerville          IA  38 F   36:01 17:10  

   29   1/1    Kaitlyn Moore           Centerville          IA  19 F   36:02 17:10  

   30   6/10   Pam Wells               Centerville          IA  54 F   36:08 17:13  

   31   5/9    Nicole Cowan            Centerville          IA  29 F   36:08 17:13  

   32   4/4    Janice Myers            Centerville          IA  69 F   36:19 17:18  

   33   2/2    Mike Oconnor            Centerville          IA  72 M   37:20 17:47  

   34   7/10   Debbie Wardlon          Centerville          IA  55 F   38:16 18:13  

   35   8/10   Marsha Martin           Centerville          IA  55 F   38:17 18:14  

   36   5/6    Owen No Name            Ankeny               IA  10 M   38:24 18:17  

   37   6/9    Ashley Whisler          Centerville          IA  28 F   39:13 18:41  

   38   9/10   Dorine Sales            Centerville          IA  52 F   39:14 18:41  

   39   6/6    Kade Mosley             Centerville          IA  11 M   39:20 18:44  

   40   7/9    Marcie Harryman         Centerville          IA  25 F   39:25 18:46  

   41   8/9    Abby Allen              Seymour              IA  25 F   41:23 19:43  

   42  10/10   Sandy Whicker           Centerville          IA  54 F   41:58 19:59  

   43   4/4    Sarah Traxler           Centerville          IA  30 F   41:59 20:00  

   44   9/9    Katie Berner            Centerville          IA  23 F   53:36 25:32  

 

 

 

 

 

 



                               MALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1   149 Otis William            Centerville          IA  12 M   22:49 10:52  

    2   122 Leland Henderson        Centerville          IA  10 M   23:00 10:58  

    3    20 Larry Heikes            Centerville          IA  71 M   29:46 14:11  

    4    63 Ron Eggerman            Centerville          IA  68 M   34:09 16:16  

    5   117 Jax Mosley              Centerville          IA  10 M   35:12 16:46  

    6   116 Vincent Harrymen        Centerville          IA  10 M   35:17 16:48  

    7    54 Tim Larson              Centerville          IA  25 M   35:41 17:00  

    8    78 Nick Coatney            Centerville          IA  28 M   35:51 17:05  

    9   135 Mike Oconnor            Centerville          IA  72 M   37:20 17:47  

   10   134 Owen No Name            Ankeny               IA  10 M   38:24 18:17  

   11   174 Kade Mosley             Centerville          IA  11 M   39:20 18:44  

 

 

                              FEMALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1   153 Blair Kauzlarich        Omaha                NE  26 F   21:00 10:00  

    2    61 Rhylan Risher           Centerville          IA  12 F   22:00 10:29  

    3    19 Denise Bodart           Centerville          IA  50 F   26:08 12:27  

    4    21 Marybeth Heikes         Centerville          IA  63 F   26:56 12:50  

    5   107 Pam Fowler              Centerville          IA  55 F   32:18 15:23  

    6    40 Angela Stufflebeam      Centerville          IA  45 F   32:24 15:26  

    7    41 Melanie Dunphy          Centerville          IA  41 F   32:24 15:26  

    8   106 Sue Traxler             Centerville          IA  57 F   32:39 15:33  

    9    55 Rhonda Senter           Centerville          IA  56 F   33:36 16:00  

   10    58 Mary Jo Engle           Centerville          IA  49 F   33:36 16:00  

   11    17 Rachelle Pelton         Centerville          IA  38 F   33:42 16:03  

   12    53 Teresa Eggerman         Centerville          IA  59 F   34:08 16:16  

   13    56 Katie Senter            Centerville          IA  23 F   34:11 16:17  

   14    59 Chanda Conrad           Centerville          IA  26 F   34:11 16:17  

   15    57 Samantha Robinson       Centerville          IA  23 F   34:11 16:17  

   16    32 Elizabeth Walag         Centerville          IA  63 F   34:45 16:33  

   17    77 Sarah Fondaw            Centerville          IA  31 F   35:51 17:05  

   18   101 Nichole Moore           Centerville          IA  43 F   36:00 17:09  

   19   102 Peggy Bradshaw          Centerville          IA  65 F   36:00 17:09  

   20   103 Stacey Cowan            Centerville          IA  38 F   36:01 17:10  

   21   100 Kaitlyn Moore           Centerville          IA  19 F   36:02 17:10  

   22    24 Pam Wells               Centerville          IA  54 F   36:08 17:13  

   23    36 Nicole Cowan            Centerville          IA  29 F   36:08 17:13  

   24    27 Janice Myers            Centerville          IA  69 F   36:19 17:18  

   25   175 Debbie Wardlon          Centerville          IA  55 F   38:16 18:13  

   26   110 Marsha Martin           Centerville          IA  55 F   38:17 18:14  

   27   157 Ashley Whisler          Centerville          IA  28 F   39:13 18:41  

   28   158 Dorine Sales            Centerville          IA  52 F   39:14 18:41  

   29   111 Marcie Harryman         Centerville          IA  25 F   39:25 18:46  

   30   173 Abby Allen              Seymour              IA  25 F   41:23 19:43  

   31   104 Sandy Whicker           Centerville          IA  54 F   41:58 19:59  

   32   105 Sarah Traxler           Centerville          IA  30 F   41:59 20:00  

   33    35 Katie Berner            Centerville          IA  23 F   53:36 25:32  


